Mehed
1 1
2 4
3 5
4 25
5 8
6 13
7 3
8 17
9 20
10 14
11 30
12 12
13 18
14 27
15 36
16 56
17 41
18 54
19 29
20 51
21 44
22 33
23 37
24 35
25 81
26 65
27 88
28 67
29 11
30 68
31 61
32 46
33 71
34 69
35 31
36 45
37 80
38 79
39 43
40 72
41 64
42 82
43 38
44 934
9
10
21
24

34

Eesti poolmaratonijooksu meistrivdistlused

Roman FOSTI

Ivar IVANOV

Priit LEHISMETS
Sander JURS
VjatSeslav KOSELEV
Taavi TUBILIS

Sergei TSEREPANNIKOV

Argo JOESOO
Jaanus KALLASTE
Allan MANNI

Olari ORM

Rauno REINART
Kaarel PIIP

Ago VEILBERG
Matt RAMMO

Lauri LUIK

Mikk LAUR

Janar JUHKOV
Karel HUSSAR
Tarmo REITSNIK
Alar RIDAMAE
Mark MENDEL
Kaido VAHKAL
Frank ABNER
Aleksandr KULESOV
Partel PIIRIMAE
Jannes MAEOTS
Hanno KINDEL
Romet RAUN

Priit KAJARI
Kristian ENNO
Kain VALJAOTS
Igor SKATSKO
Riho KIRSIPUU
Marti MEDAR

Mait LEEMET
Andre ABNER
lllimar BORN

Lauri TANNER
Daniil ANDRIANOV
Vladislav PAVLJUK
Toomas TOOM
Aleksandr PAVLJUK
Villu VEEL

Anti PUUSTUS
Ando OITSPUU
Kristo REINSALU
Andrus LEIN

Kalvi REIVELT

1983
1984
1979
1985
1968
1988
1983
1988
1986
1984
1987
1992
1987
1963
1988
1982
1986
1987
1995
1972
1970
1995
1975
1997
1979
1972
1979
1968
1994
1968
1973
1974
1996
1996
1996
1984
1970
1993
1978
1997
1997
1960
1997
1971
1984
1988
1977
1974
1977

Stamina SK
KJK Léunaldvi
Treeningpartner
Audentese SK
KJK Kalev Sillamae
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
EMU SK
Treeningpartner
Audentese SK
SK ProRunner
KJK Jarvala

SK ProRunner
KJK ViKe
Treeningpartner
Laanemaa KJK
KJK Lounaldvi
Treeningpartner
SK Jooksupartner
Stamina SK
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
SK ProRunner
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS

SK ProRunner
SK ProRunner
SK ProRunner
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS
Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased
JK Tempo
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Stamina SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Laanemaa KJK
JK Tempo

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Stamina SK
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJS Sakala
Treeningpartner
Stamina SK
KJK ViKe

EMU SK

13.06.2015, Narva

1:09:01
1:10:16
1:10:33
1:12:47
1:13:16
1:13:40
1:13:59
1:14:09
1:15:22
1:15:27
1:15:57
1:18:25
1:18:39
1:19:16
1:19:31
1:19:45
1:19:51
1:20:04
1:20:13
1:20:43
1:21:51
1:22:12
1:22:21
1:22:24
1:22:55
1:24:16
1:24:30
1:24:54
1:25:11
1:25:15
1:26:25
1:27:04
1:27:15
1:27:46
1:28:32
1:30:20
1:32:38
1:35:21
1:36:12
1:38:11
1:39:04
1:39:33
1:42:32
2:10:18
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



Naised

OCoONOGOP,WN -

47
55
58
63
57
40
78
59
83
84
93
98
946
135
947
944
403
945
110
89
112
95
119
177
209
92
322
86
96

Lily LUIK

Kaisa KUKK

Olga ANDREJEVA
Moonika PILLI

Grete TONNE

Anu TEPPO
Viivi-Anne SOOTS
Maie KUUSIK
Marion TIBAR

Jana TREIER
Kristiina VEREVVAGI
Margit MALTER
Kaia LEPIK

Astrid Mai BARSEGJAN
Karin REDI

Klaarika KUUSK
Hillevi VELBA

Kerda TIMMUSK
Laura MAASIK

Kairi SCHMIDT
Silva SUVI

Kerti KESKKULA
Galina BERNAT
Elizabeth TRUVE
Darina MAKSIMOVA
Sandra SCHMIDT
Galina LOGVINOVA
Eila PAKKANEN
Kersti SILD

1985
1984
1985
1982
1990
1982
1971
1972
1981
1984
1985
1971
1988
1996
1993
1970
1978
1995
1993
1990
1989
1993
1958
1997
1996
1995
1993
1975
1980

TU ASK
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS

SK Jooksupartner
EMU SK

Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Tappsportlased
Sparta SS
Tappsportlased
Treeningpartner
SK ProRunner
Treeningpartner

TU ASK

Némme KJK
Treeningpartner
Tartu SS Kalev
Treeningpartner
Stamina SK
Treeningpartner
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Treeningpartner
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK ViKe

EMU SK

1:20:17
1:23:44
1:25:45
1:26:43
1:27:01
1:28:26
1:29:49
1:30:46
1:31:09
1:31:59
1:32:02
1:33:07
1:33.43
1:33:50
1:35:34
1:36:24
1:36:40
1:38:00
1:38:11
1:39:39
1:41:59
1:45:09
1:46:13
1:50:24
1:57:02
1:57:59
2:06:51
DNS

DNS



